
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE CONFORM CERERE OFERTA ENET

I.D.: 43353941

Data publicarii	27.06.19	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 798,64 RON - 798,64 RON

Descriere: 11. CLIPS CUI FI6 - 200 BUC X 0.05 LEI = 10.00 LEI; 2. COLIER PVC 200X4.5MM - 300 BUC X 0.09 LEI = 27.00 LEI; 3. CABLU MYYM 4X1 - 200 ML X 2.13 LEI = 426.00 LEI; 4. TUB METALIC FI21 - 100 ML X 2.31 LEI = 231.00 LEI; 5. CABLU MYYM 2X1 - 69 ML X 1.20 LEI = 82.80 LEI; 6. CLIPS CUI FI8 - 100 BUC X 0.09 LEI = 9.00 LEI; 7. SINA OMEGA 1ML - 2 BUC X 4.62 LEI = 9.24 LEI; 8. HOLZ AUTOFORANT 4,8X19 - 40 BUC X 0.09 LEI = 3.60 LEI;
